MobileTransport &Storage Solutions for
Animal Health
in the 21st Century
1-800-558-8565 • www.eLakeside.com
3
Mobile Transport & Storage Solutions for
Animal Health
in the 21st Century

48" W shelf supports 800 lbs
60" W shelf supports 600 lbs
72" W shelf supports 400 lbs
PERFECT FOR STORING HEAVY
BAGS OF ANIMAL FOOD.
70
FREIGHT CLASS STANDARD
PRODUCTS
SHIP IN
DAYS
OR
LESS3
WIRE SHELVING
72" Starter Units
MODEL SIZE (D x W x H) SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
R183672CS-4 18" x 36" x 72" 54
R184872CS-4 18" x 48" x 72" 64
R186072CS-4 18" x 60" x 72" 84
R187272CS-4 18" x 72" x 72" 96
R243672CS-4 24" x 36" x 72" 68
R244872CS-4 24" x 48" x 72" 80
R246072CS-4 24" x 60" x 72" 100
R247272CS-4 24" x 72" x 72" 120
86" Starter Units
MODEL SIZE (D x W x H) SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
R183686CS-4 18" x 36" x 86" 60
R184886CS-4 18" x 48" x 86" 70
R186086CS-4 18" x 60" x 86" 90
R187286CS-4 18" x 72" x 86" 102
R243686CS-4 24" x 36" x 86" 74
R244886CS-4 24" x 48" x 86" 86
R246086CS-4 24" x 60" x 86" 106
R247286CS-4 24" x 72" x 86" 124
72" Add-On Units
MODEL SIZE (D x W x H) SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
R183672CA-4 18" x 36" x 72" 46
R184872CA-4 18" x 48" x 72" 56
R186072CA-4 18" x 60" x 72" 76
R187272CA-4 18" x 72" x 72" 88
R243672CA-4 24" x 36" x 72" 60
R244872CA-4 24" x 48" x 72" 72
R246072CA-4 24" x 60" x 72" 92
R247272CA-4 24" x 72" x 72" 112
86" Add-On Units
MODEL SIZE (D x W x H) SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
R183686CA-4 18" x 36" x 86" 56
R184886CA-4 18" x 48" x 86" 66
R186086CA-4 18" x 60" x 86" 86
R187286CA-4 18" x 72" x 86" 98
R243686CA-4 24" x 36" x 86" 70
R244886CA-4 24" x 48" x 86" 82
R246086CA-4 24" x 60" x 86" 102
R247286CA-4 24" x 72" x 86" 120
63" (69" w/casters)
MODEL SHELF SIZE (W X L) SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
R183663CTS-4 18" x 36" 86
R184863CTS-4 18” x 48" 98
R186063CTS-4 18" x 60" 123
R187263CTS-4 18" x 72" 140
R243663CTS-4 24" x 36" 104
R244863CTS-4 24" x 48" 118
R246063CTS-4 24" x 60" 143
R247263CTS-4 24" x 72" 168
72" (78" w/casters)
MODEL SHELF SIZE (W X L) SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
R183672CTS-4 18" x 36" 88
R184872CTS-4 18" x 48" 100
R186072CTS-4 18" x 60" 125
R187272CTS-4 18" x 72" 142
R243672CTS-4 24" x 36" 106
R244872CTS-4 24" x 48" 120
R246072CTS-4 24" x 60" 145
R247272CTS-4 24" x 72" 170
NOTE: For 5-shelf model numbers, replace -4 with -5
54" Units (60" w/casters)
SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
MODEL SHELF SIZE (W X L) 4-SHELF 5-SHELF
R183654CC-4 18" x 36" 62 71.5
R184854CC-4 18" x 48" 72 84
R186054CC-4 18" x 60" 92 109
R187254CC-4 18" x 72" 104 124
R243654CC-4 24" x 36" 76 89
R244854CC-4 24" x 48" 88 104
R246054CC-4 24" x 60" 108 129
R247254CC-4 24" x 72" 128 154
63" Units (69" w/casters)
SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
MODEL SHELF SIZE (W X L) 4-SHELF 5-SHELF
R183663CC-4 18" x 36" 64 73.5
R184863CC-4 18" x 48" 74 86
R186063CC-4 18" x 60" 94 111
R187263CC-4 18" x 72" 106 126
R243663CC-4 24" x 36" 78 91
R244863CC-4 24" x 48" 90 106
R246063CC-4 24" x 60" 110 131
R247263CC-4 24" x 72" 130 156
72" Units (78" w/casters)
SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
MODEL SHELF SIZE (W X L) 4-SHELF 5-SHELF
R183672CC-4 18" x 36" 66 75.5
R184872CC-4 18" x 48" 76 88
R186072CC-4 18" x 60" 96 113
R187272CC-4 18" x 72" 108 128
R243672CC-4 24" x 36" 80 93
R244872CC-4 24" x 48" 92 108
R246072CC-4 24" x 60" 112 133
R247272CC-4 24" x 72" 132 158
5
Mobile Transport & Storage Solutions for
Animal Health